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Jméno

David Sklenar
Jan Bares
Richard Stork
Peter Sukenik
Ales Glaubauf
FrantiSek Zazvonil

Jifi Homola
Stépan Matula
Gregor Jaroslav
Filip Hubicka

Ervin Beshir
Mojmir Svoboda
Josef Vorel

Petr Svoboda

FrantiSek KfeCek
Josef Beranek
Vladimir Polivka
Stanislav Pilik
Jan Vimer
FrantiSek Tiima
Otakar Wiener

Ladislav Kratochvil
Ladisla Tlusty

Jana Zimova
Andrea Frantova

Martina Bradacova
Radmila Shattuck

Béh pratel piva

8,7 km
Vaclavy
2.6.2018
Narozen St¢ Klub

A - Muzi do 39 let
1989 38 CBK
1980 31 Maratén klub Kladno
1981 24 Rakovnik
1979 35 Libgice
1989 2 Kladno
1995 34 Kraslice

B - Muzi 40 - 49 let
1974 22 10. ZS Kladno
1970 32 Olympia Kladno
1976 37 Kladno
1975 23 Druzec

C - Muzi 50 - 59 let
1967 15 SK Zdice
1966 36 Hvézda Pardubice
1966 7 Maraton klub Kladno
1960 40 AC Pardubice

D - Muzi 60 - 69 let
1958 20 Maraton klub Kladno
1958 26 Maraton klub Kladno
1955 18 Loko Rakovnik
1950 1 Pansky Mlyn Rakovnik
1955 8 Kladno
1953 11 Maraton klub Kladno
1956 14 Maraton klub Kladno

E - MuZi nad 70 let (5,7 km)

1947 19 LOKO Rakovnik
1940 13 Maraton klub Kladno

F - Zeny do 34 let
1984 5 Maraton klub Kladno
1985 17 LOKO Beroun

G - Zeny 35 - 44 let
1974 6 Maratén klub Kladno
1975 27 Chrastany

34:25
36:34
42:25
43:03
45:12
Vzdal

35:16
39:40
42:55
50:56

33:37
34:36
38:31
40:46

40:21
41:59
43:13
48:11
52:08
55:58
57:01

28:06
47:35

36:59

37:58
46:03



